
FW: BCA-emergency preparedness

მაიკო,

ეს არის ამირანის მოწერილი

1. Participation in JEE and developing national plan;
2. Simulation Exercise to strengthen preparedness for public health emergencies;
3. IHR core capacity strengthening, including core capacities at Points of Entries (training, self-
assessment etc). 

ეს ავთოსი

1. Provide technical support to strengthen capscities for timly and
effective response to helth emergencies (including core capasities
helth emergency operations centres and hospital sector as well).
Support multisectoral international networks and collaboration to
foster information-sharing and best practices for health emergency and
disaster risk management, including preparedness. Provide technical
support to strengthen linkages/integration of all-hazards health
emergency and disaster risk management.   - PB deliverable text-E2202.
2. Coordinate and support the process of evaluation of country core
capacities, developing and implementation of countries' core capacity
requirements under the Sendai Framework for Disaster Risk Reduction
2015-2030. Support the development of multisectoral national action
plans for managing risks of emergencies based on assessments of
country capacities and support the matching of resources to fill
critical core capacity gaps. Report on the implementation of national
action plans. - PB deliverable text - E2103
3. Support the implementation of actions to increase operational
readiness - PB deliverable text  -  E2302
4. Conduct simulation exercises to test the readiness -- PB
deliverable text - E2303"

საუკეთესო სურვილებით,

სოფო ბელქანია

ადამიანური რესურსების მართვისა და საერთაშორისო ურთიერთობების დეპარტამენტის უფროსი
საქართველოს შრომის, ჯანმრთელობისა და სოციალური დაცვის სამინისტრო

Sopo Belkania <sbelkania@moh.gov.ge>

Tue 2/27/2018 5:48 PM

To:Maia Nikoleishvili (mnikoleishvili@moh.gov.ge) <mnikoleishvili@moh.gov.ge>;

Cc:Mariana Mkurnali (mmkurnali@moh.gov.ge) <mmkurnali@moh.gov.ge>;
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აკ. წერეთლის გამზირი 144,  თბილისი, საქართველო,  0159
მობ:  +995 599 223232

From: Sopo Belkania [mailto:sbelkania@moh.gov.ge]
Sent: Friday, February 16, 2018 3:55 PM
To: Amiran Gamkrelidze (a.gamkrelidze@ncdc.ge); Avto Talakvadze (atalakvadze@moh.gov.ge)
Cc: Marina Darakhvelidze (mdarakhvelidze@moh.gov.ge); Zaza Sopromadze (zsopromadze@moh.gov.ge)
Subject: FW: BCA-emergency preparedness

მოგესალმებით,

თანდართული ფაილით გიგზავნით აქტივობების ჩამონათვალს Country Health Emergency
Preparedness and the International Health Regulation (2005) –ის მიმართულებით, BCA
ხელშეკრულების თანახმად.

გთხოვთ მომაწოდოთ შეჯერებული პოზიცია 2018 წლის პრიორიტეტების შესახებ,
თანდართული ფაილის მიხედვით, ჯანმოს ინფორმირების მიზნით.

საუკეთესო სურვილებით,

სოფო ბელქანია

ადამიანური რესურსების მართვისა და საერთაშორისო ურთიერთობების დეპარტამენტის უფროსი
საქართველოს შრომის, ჯანმრთელობისა და სოციალური დაცვის სამინისტრო
აკ. წერეთლის გამზირი 144,  თბილისი, საქართველო,  0159
მობ: +995 599 223232
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